

Heartstrings Pet Hospice Welcomes Dr. Rebecca Lattimer to the Denver Team

Heartstrings Pet Hospice offers compassionate in-home pet euthanasia, hospice, and aftercare services, focusing on dignity, respect, and peace.

DENVER, CO, UNITED STATES,
November 18, 2024 /
EINPresswire.com/ -- Heartstrings Pet
Hospice, Denver's premier provider of
compassionate in-home euthanasia,
pet hospice, and aftercare services, is
delighted to welcome <u>Dr. Rebecca</u>
<u>Lattimer</u> to our team. Dr. Lattimer
brings an exceptional background in
veterinary care and a heartfelt
commitment to providing pets and
their families with the highest level of
support during one of life's most
tender moments.

Dr. Lattimer's extensive experience and dedication to animal welfare make her a perfect fit for Heartstrings Pet



Dr. Rebecca Lattimer



Heartstrings Pet Hospice - Denver Logo

Hospice. Her approach to end-of-life care aligns seamlessly with our mission of providing compassionate, dignified, and respectful care. With her expertise, families can feel confident that their pets are in skilled, caring hands, receiving gentle, individualized support during this critical time.

"We are thrilled to have Dr. Lattimer join our Denver team," said Shawn Martin, founder of Heartstrings Pet Hospice. "Her passion and dedication to providing empathetic and professional care align beautifully with our values. We are confident that she will make a positive impact on the families we serve and help us continue our commitment to exceptional end-of-life care."

Dr. Lattimer joins Heartstrings Pet Hospice as we continue to expand our reach and services

throughout Denver, offering families the ability to plan and experience pet end-of-life care in the comfort of their homes. Dr. Lattimer's addition to our team reflects Heartstrings' ongoing growth and dedication to serving more communities with compassionate end-of-life care.

For more information on Heartstrings Pet Hospice and our services, please visit www.heartstringspethospice.com or contact us at (720) 970-2525.

Shawn Martin Heartstrings Pet Hospice, In-Home Euthanasia & Aftercare + +1 7209702525 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/761417226

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.